
SHRIKANT PATTNAIK
Cinematographer / Director of Photography

+91-9920360349 expose.frames@gmail.com

http://linkedin.com/in/shrikant-pattnaik-746734113 Bhubaneswar,Odisha

SUMMARY

A fervid Cinematographer with more than 15 yrs of experience in Cinemas, known for 
superlative frames. My exceptional blend of Art, Craft, Technology & zeal to complete 
the project undertaken with offsiders has brought me to pinnacle.

EXPERIENCE

Director Of Photography 2008 - 2024

Freelancer India

DOP

Suka Bhaira Sholay
The Rider
Intezar:koi anne ko hai
Kokoli: Fish Out of Water
Astounding Courage in Distress (ACID)
Money Cycle
Hausla Na Ruthe: The Stories Untold
Summer Camp
Ghar Jaana Hai: The Stories Untold
The Game Will Start Now

1st Ac

Films

Manikarnika
IB71
NTR Kathayanudu
Antariksham 9000 Kmph

Web Series:

The Chargesheet: Innocent or Guilty?

2nd Unit DOP:

Zindagi Ki Crossroads

FIND ME ONLINE

https://vimeo.com/8349
96937
Shrikant Pattnaik

https://m.imdb.com/na
me/nm8852816/?
language=hi-in
ShrikantDop

Social Network
https://www.instagram.com/s
hrikantdop?
igsh=aHIzNzlrY3R0dG1v&utm
_source=qr

http://linkedin.com/in/s
hrikant-pattnaik-
746734113
Shrikant Pattnaik

EDUCATION

Bachelor of  Science

Utkal University, Odisha

2000 - 2003

Diploma in Cinematography

Film & T.V. Institute, Odisha

2003 - 2006

STRENGTHS

Storytelling
Ingrown Visual tale narrator

Creative thinking
Metaphysical thinker in Physical 
World

ACHIEVEMENTS

Recognized by FAME , 
Newyork
Awarded for Best 
Cinematography  "Ghar Jana 
Hai" In Western Newyork FAME 
Festival

European 
Cinematography Award
Nominated in Final Category

E 

q 

 7

 

n

H

:



https://www.instagram.com/shrikantdop?igsh=aHIzNzlrY3R0dG1v&utm_source=qr
https://www.instagram.com/shrikantdop?igsh=aHIzNzlrY3R0dG1v&utm_source=qr
https://www.instagram.com/shrikantdop?igsh=aHIzNzlrY3R0dG1v&utm_source=qr
https://www.instagram.com/shrikantdop?igsh=aHIzNzlrY3R0dG1v&utm_source=qr
https://enhancv.com/resume

